Dr.N.G.P ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

COIMBATORE —641 048

PLACEMENT CELL

Report of the Placement Cell for the Academic Year (2014-2015)

The Placement Cell organized 28 Placement Readiness Programmes to the
final year students. This Program enables the students to enrich the Knowledge
and improve the confident level to face the Interviews. We had organized 18 On
campus Interview & Coimbined campus Drive and 18 Off campus Interview
in this academic year 2014-2015. Overall 482 Offers in top IT Companies like
TATA  CONSULTANCY  SERVICES LIMITED, COGNIZANT
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INFOSYS (IT), INFOSYS BPO, AOSTA
SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED, WIPRO BPO, WIPRO
TECHNOLOGIES LTD, HEWLETT-PACKARD(HP), DELL, MAHINDRA
SATHYAM, I-GATE, TABLET INDIA, UNISANKYO, FORD, NTT DATA,
TTK SERVICES, DELL SERVICES, etc.

Apart from this every alternative Saturday of Odd Semester Placement cell
Is organizing SDP program for students in Department Wise and also Placement
cell monitoring the students through Career Counseling team to sharpen the
career of the students.
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List of Students Selected in VVarious Companies 2014-2015

Tech Mahindra Selected Students List

S.No Name Department
1 Gowtham D CT
2 Jaishree R BCA
3 Jeenath T K BCA
4 Deeksha R BCA
5 Nandhini M R BCA
6 Avishkar V BCA
7 Amritha R BCA
8 Vishali G BCA
9 Sangeetha R CS
10 Supriya S CS
11 Janani S CS
12 Sathya B CS
13 Keerthana S CS
14 Anitha B CS
15 Kalpana A CS
16 Sowmiya R IT
17 Sangeetha S IT
Zifo Technologies Selected Students List
18 S.Neena Sharma Biotechnology
19 Priyanka S Biotechnology

20 Sneha P Biotechnology
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47
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49
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51
52
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54
55
56
57

Ramya R

IOBACK OFFICE SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

Maths

Deepa.S

Meena Devi.A

Vinodhini.B
Shobana.K

Predeep kumar.A.K

Aswathi.S
Priyanka.K
Vijayan.S
Gowtham.M
Antro wincy
Kiruthika.S
Monisha.R
Nandhini.M

Dineshkumar.D
Yadhukrishana.D
Mahalakshi.B
Sabareesan.C

Saranya.N

Poornima devi.K

Roshini.B
Saravanan.R
Vignesh.V

Vigneshwar. T

B.COM-A
B.COM-B
B.COM-B
B.COM-B
B.COM-B

BBA CA-A

BBA CA-A

BBA CA-A

BBA CA-B

BBA CA-B
B.COM CS CA-A
B.COM CS CA-A
B.COM CS CA-A
B.COM CS CA-A
B.COM CS CA-A
B.COM CS CA-B
B.COM CS CA-B
B.COM CS CA-B
B.COM PA
B.COM PA
B.COM PA
B.COM PA
B.COM PA

Kalpana parameshwari.R B.COM CA-A

Mohana sundari.K
Sowandarya lakshmi.S
Tamilselvan.S

Suguna.D
Divya.R
Kruthika.V

Poorna chandrika.K

Arthy.R

Dharanikumar.P
Vinoth Kumar.S
Karthick Raj.B

B.COM CA-A
B.COM CA-A
B.COM CA-B
B.COM CA-B
B.COM CA-B
B.COMIT
B.COM IT
B.COM IT
B.COMCSCA-B
B.COMCSCA-B
B.COM-B

Joe Emmanuel Clament B.COM- B
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85
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92
93
94

Kyanak Ravindran

TCS BPO Selected Students List

BBACA-A

Archana.R
Caroline.A
Dinesh kumar.D
Kalaiarasi.R
Nandhini.M
Parameshwari.R
Santhiya.A

Sasi dharan.B
Satheesh Kumar
Sabestisan.R
Yadhu Krishnan.D
Prem kumar.K
Ajo Rajlin.S
Dharani Kumar.P
Ishwarya.B
Mahalakshmi.B
Natraj.M
Preethi.A
Sabareesan.C
Saranya.N
Vinoth Kumar.S
Vishnu Kumar.B
Vivekannanda.S
Divya.R
Geethanjali.G
Hareesh.M.K
Kavitha.V
Ramya.S
Santhosh.V
Suguna.D
Mohan Raj.K
Abirami.s
Amala.R.S
Mohana Sundari.K
Ragavi.M
Vinoth.S

B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-A
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CS CA-B
B.Com CA-A
B.Com CA-A
B.Com CA-A
B.Com CA-A
B.Com CA-A
B.Com CA-A
B.Com CA-A
B.Com CA-A
B.Com CA-B
B.Com CA-B
B.Com CA-B
B.Com CA-B
B.Com CA-B
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97
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Shyam Sundar.S
Aswathy S
Jaishree.R
Karthiga.R
Priyanka.S
Shahjahan.M
Vijayan.S

Amal.

Antro Wincy
Ashvin
Gowtham.M
Priyanka.P
Sivalingam
Deepa.s

Karthik Raj.B
Marjun Raghuman.s
Praveen.J

Meena Devi.A
Shobana.k
Suganya.M
Vinothini.B
Arthy.R

Divya Bharathi.K
Haseena Banu.J
Janani.K
Kiruthika.V
Romeena Baby.
Poorna Chandrika.K
Shilpa Louis.A
Tamil Selvi.J
Arun Kumar.A
Johny John
Makesh Kumar.C
Poornima Devi.K
Vidhuna.S
Vigneshwar. T
Maruthi.G
Moncy Sabu
Ravikant Yadav
Rusna.S

B.Com CA-B
BBA CA-A
BBA CA-A
BBA CA-A
BBA CA-A
BBA CA-A
BBA CA-A
BBA CA-B
BBA CA-B
BBA CA-B
BBA CA-B
BBA CA-B
BBA CA-B
B.Com -A
B.Com -A
B.Com -A
B.Com -A
B.Com -B
B.Com -B
B.Com -B
B.Com -B
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.Com PA
B.Com PA
B.Com PA
B.Com PA
B.Com PA
B.Com PA

B.Sc BIO TECH
B.Sc BIO TECH
B.Sc BIO TECH
B.Sc BIO TECH



135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Dhana lakshmi.K
Selvi Sofiya
Ravi A Hindocha

B.Sc BIO TECH
B.Sc MICRO
B.Sc Bio Technology

WIiPro Selected Students List

Bharathiraja Rajendran
Elvin Hiruthayam
Wrishikesh J

Gayathiri Ravi
Arunkumar C
Shervinpaul J

Sangeetha S

Sivakumar Murthi

Kiran Kumar

Guru Prasath

Saranya Rathinasamy
Vanitha Palanisamy
Ranjitha Gurusamy
Savundarya Shanmugam
Avishkar Veeramani
Vishali Ganapathivelayutham
Sudhakar Ak

Sowmiya Thanapal
Roserin Vincent
Priyadharshini Thangaraj
Mahalakshmi Sivanandan
Moncy Sabu

Sruthi Suresh
Renugadevi Thirumurthy
Deeksha Ramakrishnan
Bibin Biju

Ravikant Shrikantyadav
Yamini Priya

Rusna Saleem

Ravi Hindocha

Maruthi Gayaneshwaran
Gowtham Duraisamy
Antonyrufus Marialouis
PavithraC.K

B.ScIT
BCA
B.ScIT
B.Sc CS
B.ScIT
B.Sc Maths
B.ScIT
B.Sc CS
B.ScCT
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
B.ScIT
B.ScCT
B.ScCT
B.ScIT
B.ScIT

B.Sc Biotechnology
B.Sc Biotechnology

B.Sc CS
BCA
BCA

B.Sc Biotechnology
B.Sc Biotechnology
B.Sc Biotechnology
B.Sc Biotechnology
B.Sc Biotechnology

B.ScCT
B.ScCT
B.ScIT
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Nagina Farook
Janani Suresh

Anitha Balasubramanian
Vijayakumar Madhavan

Gnanaprakasam
Supriya Sugu

Banupreethi Kumarasawmy
Sangeetha Ramalingan

Nivas Murugesh

Keerthana Sivakumar
Kalpana Arumugam
Prabhakaran Velusamy

Baskara S
Jeevitha R
Lokeswari D
Jeevakarunya T
Aiswariya B
Sudha Rajasekar
Preethishree V
Divyabharathi M
Abinaya T
Lavanya B
Hariprasad R
Nandhini S
Kalpana Devi
Shanmugapriya G
Satheesh Kumar
Divya K
Muthamilselvi N
Gowtham K
Thangapriya M
Govindharaj S
Dharani M
Sethupathy D
Pranesh G
Kavimathi M
Naveena N
Jeibharathi S
Nandhini R
Menakapriya T

B.ScIT
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.ScCT
B.Sc CS
B.SC CS
B.Sc CS
B.SC CS
B.ScIT
B.ScCT
BCA
B.ScCT
B.ScCT
B.ScIT
BCA
BCA
B.ScCT
BCA
BCA
BCA
B.Sc CS
BCA
B.Sc CS
BCA
BCA
B.Sc CS
B.ScIT
BCA
B.ScIT
B.ScIT
BCA
BCA
B.ScIT
BCA
BCA
BCA
B.ScIT



212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243

Saipriyatarsine K
Akhila S
Sabripriya S
Ruthra J

Dibin PS
Aravindkumar S
Sathish Kumar K
Sandhya R
Jayanthansiva P
Aravind R
Udhayashankar G
Kohilavani P
Praveen Kumar N

B.Sc Micro Bio
B.Sc Micro Bio
B.ScIT
B.ScCT
B.ScIT
B.ScIT
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.ScIT
B.ScIT
B.Sc CS
B.ScIT

Infosys Selected Students List

Antony Rufus M
Baskaraa
Gowtham D
Ruthra
Jeevakarunya
Bharathiraja
Wrishi
Sabaripriya
Sekar

Sudha R
Abinaya T
Narmatha A
Preethiu Shree V
Kanimozhi
Ramya
Sivakumar.B.M

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
IT

IT

IT
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
Maths
CS

TCS Selected Students List

Antony Rufus M
Sowmiya.R
Hariprasath R

CT
IT
BCA



244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Bharathiraja IT

Narmatha A BCA
Aravindh R IT
Baskaraa CT
Dhivyabharathi CT
Vinith Kumar CT
Amritha R BCA
Srijith IT
Kiran Kumar CT
Gayathri.A BCA
Vijay K BCA
Kowsik CS
Sivaprakasam CS
Nandhini S CS
Manu Prasadh U BCA
Prasanth S BCA
Shanmuga Priya CS
Gayathri R CS
Jai Bharathi S BCA
Jai Shree BCA
IBM Selected Students List
Jai Shree BCA
Nagina IT

HP Selected Students List

JeevaKarunya CT
Shanmuga Priya CS
Dushanthini BCA
Sekar BCA
Srijith IT
Kiruthika K IT
Sivaprakasam CS
Roopa J BCA
Kanimozhi BCA
Sathish Kumar BCA

CTS Selected Students L.ist




276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286

287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Naveena N
Sudha R

Manu Prasadh U
Abinaya D
Kohilavani

BCA
BCA
BCA

BCA

CS

L & T Selected Students L.ist

Dharani Kumar P
Joe Emmanuel Clamant

Vijayan S
Vigneshwar T
Punith Kumar
Saravanan R

B.Com CS(CA)
B.Com

BBA CA
B.Com PA
B.Com PA
B.Com PA

CTS Selected Students List

Priyanka P
Praveen J
Hareesh M K
Divya R
Nandhini S
Suguna D
Parameshwari R
Nandhini M
Dinesh Kumar
Arthy R

Arun Kumar
Roshini R

Poornima Devi K

Vigneshwar T
Rusna S

BBA CA
B.Com

B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CS CA
B.Com CS CA
B.Com CS CA
B.ComIT
B.Com PA
B.Com PA
B.Com PA
B.Com PA
B.Sc Bio Tech

Infosys BPO Selected Students List




302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

326

327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

Visnesh S
Illakiya G
Shanmuga Priya S
Pavithra K
Udhaya Shankar G
Aravindh B S
Gowtham K
Priyadharshini.S
Anushya K
Gokila M
Sowmiya N
Nithya V
Pranesh.G
Sethupathy D
Kyanak Ravinran
Deva Prathap P
Jamuna S
Naveen Kumar S
Pavithra P
Renuka Devi
Revathi B

SowndrayalLakshmi S

Akhila S
Vinothini P

CT

CT

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT

CS

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BBA CA
BBA CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Sc Microbiology
B.Sc Microbiology

Virtusa Selected Students List

Lokeswari

CT

DICOM Placed Students L.ist

Gowtham M
Pachaiappan G
Kaja Sheriff M
Mythili M
Priya A
Daarani
Maneesha
Dhivya S
Aishwariya B

CT
CT
CT
CT
CS
CS
CS
CS
IT



336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Dharani M
Ramya M
Kavamathi
Vanathimani
Abinaya S

Gohul Raj A
Harani P
Kalpanadevi V
Thanga Priya M
Gokilamani J
Jeevitha R
Suganya J
Selvaraj K
Anushya V
Latha G

Kalpana Parameshwari R
Maheswari S
Kiruthika J
Retheesh Kumar S
Kiruthika S
Suriya Prabha S
Sathya V
Soundharayam G
Sree Hursha
Sangeetha D
Sunil S K
Sivakumar S
Vinith B
Tamilselvan S
Gokilavani P
Hariprasanth
Ranjith D
Sowndarya
Monisha R
Krishnakumar S
Naveen V

Karthi P
Mohmadrajgaffor
Jayaprabha R
Hariprasanth

IT

IT

IT

IT

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

B.Com

BBA CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.com CS CA
B.Com CS CA
B.Com CS CA
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.Com PA
B.Com CS CA
BCAB
B.Com CS CA
B.Com CA
B.Sc CS
B.Com CA
B.Sc CS

BCA

B.Com CS CA
B.Com CS CA
BCA

BCA

B.Sc CS
B.Com CA
B.Com CA



376
377

378
379

380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

400
401
402
403

HCL Selected Students List

ShilpaL A
Ravi A Hindocha

B.ComIT
B.Sc Bio Tech

VWR Selected Students List

Sai Priya Tarsim

Pavithra Gayathri K

B.Sc Microbiology
B.Sc Microbiology

THYROCARE Selected students List

Prasanavenkata Subulakshmi

Abinaya P

Goldy S

Sruthi S

Zameer Basha S
Manoj Kumar R
Santhosh Kumar N
Arvind H

Ravi Ashok Hindocha

Ponmanikandan G
Moncy Sabu
Donna George
Lavanya C
Nimisha Raj
Srimathi D
Akhila Sundarraj
Pavithra Gayathri

Shanmuga Priya A.S

Vinothini P.V
Selvi Sofiya J

B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.Com CA
B.Sc Bio Tech
B.ComIT
B.Com CS CA
B.Com CA
B.Sc Bio Chem
B.Sc Bio Tech
BBA CA

B.Sc Bio Tech
M.Sc Bio chem.
B.Sc Bio Chem
M.Sc Bio Chem
B.Sc CLT

B.Sc Micro Bio
B.Sc Micro Bio
B.Sc Micro Bio
B.Sc Micro Bio
B.Sc Micro Bio

VDART Selected Students list

Maneesha S
Nithya V
Mythili M
Daarini D

B.Sc CS
BCA

B.ScCT
B.SC CS



404
405
406
407
408
409
410

411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
420
421
422
423
424
425

426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

Dhivya S

Priya
UdhayaShankar
AravindKumar
Kavimathi.M
Vinothkumar.S
Soundarya S N

B.SC CS
B.SC CS
B.ScIT
B.ScIT
B.ScIT
BCA
B.Sc CT

EUREKA FORBES Selected Students list

Sharavan Kumar N
Arokia Brabhakaran A

Chandru R
Lavanya P
Bharath N
Jamuna Rani S
Swarnapriya P

Aravinth Kumar K

Hariprasath K

Shantha Kumar K

Santhosh S
Gokul Raj M
Manikandan M

Bharath Kumar N

Ameet P N
Jayatan Siva P
Sandhya R

B.Sc CS
B.Com CA
B.Com CS CA
B.ComIT
B.ComIT
B.com
BBA CA
BCA
B.Com CA
BBA CA
B.Com CA
BCA

B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Sc Cs

RELIANCE Selected Students list

Parthiban G
Santhosh B
Moorthy C

Mohmadraj Kapoor
Praveen Kumar D

Manikandan M
Ameet AN
Sabarish M
Sethupathy

Sharavan kumar N

Elamparuthi S

B.Com CA
B.Com CA
B.ComIT
B.Sc CS
B.ComIT
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Com CS CA
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS
B.Sc CS



437
438
439
440
441
443
444
445
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475

Thomas Albin Raj
Eniyan E

Ajith Kumar
Rajesh M

Manu C

Manoj Kumar N
Vadivelu
Santhosh Kumar N
Karthik P
Sivakumar S
Sridar R
HariPrasath
Bharath Kumar N
Sanjai R

Sathish Kumar K
Vijay C

Nandha Kumar V
Sugan S

Santhosh Kumar V
Vinith Kumar S
Vishnuvarthan V
Tamil Selvan S
Mithun N

Elango S

Ajith Kumar S

ITC Hotels Selected Students list Salary

B.ScCT
B.Com CS CA
B.Sc CS

BCA

B.Com CS CA
B.ScIT

BCA

B.Com CA
BCA

BCA

B.ScIT
B.Com CA
B.ScCT
B.Com CA
B.Sc CS

BCA

B.Com CS CA
B.Com CS CA
B.ScCT

BCA

BCA

B.Com CA
B.Com CA
BCA

B.ScCT

Banush K C
Kavin K
Nandhalal Dev S
Kabi S

Vijaya Kumar K C
SivaKumar G
StallinM D

Jeni Prince
Sankar C
Jaganeesh M
Saravanan S
Naveen S

Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering



476
477
478

479

480
481
482

Latha G BBA CA
Indhumathi BBA CA
Vasumi T BBA CA

OBEROI Hotels Selected Students list Salary
SivaKumar G Catering

FORD Selected Students list Salary
Sangeetha D B.Com PA
Joel John George B.Com PA
Karthick Raja B B.Com




PLACEMENT DETAIL 2014-2015

B TOTAL NO.OF STUDENTS
B TOTAL REGISTERED STUDENTS
1 PLACED STUDENTS




